
Date of 

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claims

 Amount 

covered 

by 

guarante

e 

%  share 

in total 

amount 

of claims 

admitted

1 DBS Bank India Limited (Formerly known as Lakshmi Vilas Bank)1 26-11-2021       1,29,75,43,473       1,29,75,43,473 Form D 0 74.6               -                 -   

1,29,75,43,473 1,29,75,43,473 0 74.6

Amount of claim 

rejected

Amount of claim 

under verification
Remarks if any

0 -                               

Annexure 3

Name of the Corporate debtors: M/s.Sri Gangadhara Steels Limited  : Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 11.12.2018 : List of stakeholders  as on 20-12-2021

List of Unsecured financial creditors

S No Name of Creditors
Identifica

tion No

Details of claims received Details of claim admitted

Amount 

of 

continge 

nt claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be set off


